BLIS3
D
A
TA
 S
H
E
E

-30ºC a 45ºC
Weight
8.7kg or 9.0kg (dependent on version)
LED Characteristics
Light Source Luminaire designed for LED technology, with a lumen range of between 13,819 to 22,055 with a
color temperature of 4000 K or 5000 K. RA>80
LED Life
50,000 at L80B50
Performance Characteristics
Code Watts
o
K
Delivered
Lumens
Dimension
8042PR4125EL 125W 4000 14622 D1
8042PR5125EL 125W 5000 14915 D1
8042PR4145EL 145W 4000 17090 D2
8042PR5145EL 145W 5000 17432 D2
8042PR4170EL 170W 4000 19697 D2
8042PR5170EL 170W 5000 20091 D2
8042PR4190EL 190W 4000 21933 D2
8042PR5190EL 190W 5000 22372 D2
Code Watts
o
K
Delivered
Lumens
Dimension
8042AR4125EL 125W 4000 14415 D1
8042AR5125EL 125W 5000 14703 D1
8042AR4145EL 145W 4000 16848 D2
8042AR5145EL 145W 5000 17185 D2
8042AR4170EL 170W 4000 19418 D2
8042AR5170EL 170W 5000 19807 D2
8042AR4190EL 190W 4000 21623 D2
8042AR5190EL 190W 5000 22055 D2
Code Watts
o
K
Delivered
Lumens
Dimension
8042CR4125EL 125W 4000 13819 D1
8042CR5125EL 125W 5000 14096 D1
8042CR4145EL 145W 4000 16152 D2
8042CR5145EL 145W 5000 16475 D2
8042CR4170EL 170W 4000 18616 D2
8042CR5170EL 170W 5000 18988 D2
8042CR4190EL 190W 4000 20729 D2
8042CR5190EL 190W 5000 21144 D2